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¢
FORM GER 19-A
i
(See Government of India’s Decision (1) below Rule-150 tu
m
Form of Utilization Certificate up to the month of December-2020 In
PIU:- E.E.,R.W.D. Works Division Sonepur.
SI. | Name of Scheme | Sanction No. & Date Amount particulars -
Na. with Amount (in lacs Received
Rs.) {in lac Rs.)
1 2 3 . 4 5 5
1 [ Maintenance of 274.81280 | Certified that out of Rs 274.81280 -
Rural Roads Lakh received during the years 2018-
under PMGSY 19 in favour of E.E.R.W.D. works
Maintenance division Sonepur a sum of Rs -

250.49572 Lakh has been utilised for
the purpose of PMGSY Maintenance
Scheme as given in the margin for
which it was sanctioned and that the 2
balance of Rs 2831708 Lakh -
remaining unutilized at the end of the
period under report.

Certified that | have satisfied that the condition of which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been
duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that | have excercised the following checks to see that the money
was actually for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks:-

i
ii.
iii.

Words have been supervised be Executive/superintending Engineer,
Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ superintending Engineer.
Construction material has been tested.
Measurements have been recorded in the MBS and test conducted by the Assistant Engineer/
Executive Engineer.
All other nodal formalities have been observed.
physical Progress achieved-
Constructin of Road Works.

Construction of CO works 3
._“D *
oo Lale @/\T\r
5r.D.A.O EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Division Sonepur. t)gli Works Divislon Sonepur.
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Requisition Formate for Scheme Head - MR-3054 Under Blhar Rural Road Malntenance Policy 2018 (In Rectification and surface Renewal)
JAsion Name:- Rural Works Department, Works Division- Sonpur
/ Administrative | Agreement Amoumt | %
/ L
! o Mn:::lm Approval (AR} {in Lac} E _5 T Actual Thickness Vatue of Previous |Uptodate |
= * Inltial T g 4l el r Total |expenditur|
f 5Y 2|5 E slueof| o sgalnst |Remar
i * Name of Road Project ID ax | Approval Reatificatio s z E i Dateat IRi{in | Bumen Bitumen Alloted ©as per s Da s
| 2 per MIS {AR) Length | Amo 1th | Routine | = g Completl Content Work Done,
] unt [ nonwith | en| £ |8 € wm) | Laver(in | 7T (Amount ftaf s |7
2 Letter No.| i km.) | (intac) | Surface g |SE| o mmj) " Lac) L)
&Date Renewal (In e i |E- % =
Lac| Lac) - a
Chapra jilantargat
maker prakhand
panchayat kaliuka
nandan gram
1 = tultangan] 31306405003 0.500 31857 16.596 753956 - _ 186900 25.00 501 0.00 000 16.50
8 =
& pradhanmantsi 2 o
S [sarak pull s2 dakenin) 1875 & o g
é noniva tol wk path 24.06.201 g. i |
niermaan. 9 2 ~
— = N
§ Maker - Dihl £ - 5
2| = el HEA220001081 1300 | si7as 17188 12571 - 1948 25 5.03 0.00000 000000 | 27.18000
Apur
Maker PMGSY raad
10 D Siraman | 31208202072 1500 | s&7%7 30.67 14733 - 1699 15 5.06 00 a0 1067
TOTAL 78.35000 i
%““w w7
D.AQ

R.W.D Works Div- Sonpur

F.az:uuve'f_nginecr
-W.D Works Div- Sonpur
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Sr.no

QWO NOWU & WN

LR ESB

Lab Job number :94
Date :21-12-2020

Name of Customer :Nee
Name of Work/ Roa b oar

Location o Corrected U.|
test(in km) varue{rnmlkrn]

0.1
0.2
0.3
04
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
039

1
11
12
13

d :Maker Dih| -Dadanpur

Road catagory

1391 G
204 G
1799 G
17998 G
2207 G
2615 G
1636 G
1391 G
1554 G
2125 G
2778 G
2778 G
12026

Apesi==!

Y Lot
Executive Enginesr

Rural Warks Department

Works Dlvision Son@puf
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